

Green
22/2019-20

4774 5175 - 4059 21 692152721 204 424
692152721 (M.M. 55.5 J.)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

4775 - 6274571

DIVISION

CHIEF OF DISTRICT
M. M. 55.5 P. 10.1

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No 1150/2019-20

DAY ASHVAR PRASAD

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work: 1059 to Bismarck					
Agency: Daxatlagan Parish					
Agreement No: 22/2019-20					
Date of start: 22/09/2019					
Date of comp: 22/09/2020					
Actual Date of Comp: 15/09/2020					

Abstract of cost

1) Restoration of Rain cut

Ref TMS Page No (67)

Qty: 149.85 m^3 @ $380.52/\text{m}^3$ = 57030.00

2) Spreading up less of material on shoulder
Ref TMS Page (67)
Qty: 622.13 m^3 @ $58.60/\text{m}^3$ = 36457.00

3) Repair of pot holes
by removal of Paved
Material - do.

Ref TMS Page (67)

Qty: 111.11 m^2 @ $337.59/\text{m}^2$ = 37570.00

4) Maintenance of WBM
road in chudun.

TMS Ref Page (67)

Qty: 111.11 m^2 @ $456.42/\text{m}^2$

= 50718.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/5) Patch repair on road filled Pot holes TMS Page No. (68)					
111.11 m ² @ 320.72/m ² 35635.0					
6/8) Mahal of Slab Type Culvert by way TMS Page (68)					
Qty: 5 Nos @ 2309.83/cu 11545.0					
7/9) Maintn of Road Side by way of Clearing TMS vide Page No. (68)					
Qty: 3.900 km @ 1074.51/km 4191.0					
8/10) Landfill of construction waste of any waste vide TMS Page (68)					
4.764.00 km @ 0.53/km ² 140.0					
9/ii) P/V of applying 2 coat of water based cement - vide TMS Page (68)					
Qty: 110.22 m ² @ 105.06/m ² 11537.0					
(iii) P/V of applying of Hot applied Thermo- plastic vide TMS Page - (69)					
Qty: 426.00 m ² @ 851.80/m ² 362867.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/11) Maint ⁿ of 200m ² xm stone by way vide TMD Page (67)					
Qty = 200m ² @ 229.00/xm = 279.00					
10/12) cutting of branch of tree vide TMD Page - (67)					
Qty = 13 Nos @ 106.52/each = 1385.00					
11/13) cutting of shoulder road way. vide TMD P - (67)					
Qty = 26.63 No @ 6.54/each = 174.00					
cutting of grass waste from the shoulder vide TMD Page (69)					
Qty = 1078.31 m ² @ 2.18/m ² = 2351.20					
Total = 611619.00					
ex below n. 02% (-) 122.00					
Total = 611497.00					
ex P/Payment (-) 293130.00					
Total = 318567.00					
28/01/24 P.E.					
28/01/24 A.E.					